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(A) Length
(ml(Bl
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{m)@
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(mXD)

Right
lml/F (A)-

+D+E)X1000/100.00-1.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50
3.50

7000.00

7000.00
1.00-2.00 36.56 {oon ftn 7.00 3.50 2.256
2.00-3.00
3.004,00

35.56 4.7
4.7

2.2561000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50 7000.o0
36.56 ,tnnn nn 7.00 3.50 3.50

2.256
4.00-5.00
5.00-6.00

36.56 2.256
2.256

1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50 7000.00
J6.56 ].!90"9q

1000"00
7.00 3.50 3.50 7000.00

6.00-7.00 36.56 0.7

0.7

9{
0.7

2.2567.00 3.50 3.s0 7000.00

7000.00
?nnn ""

7.00-8.00 36.56! 1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50
2.256

8.C0-9.00
9.00-10.00

36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 350 2.2s6
36.56 1000.00 7.00 3-50 3.50 7000.00

2.256
10.00-11.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50 7000.00

7000.00

v.t 2.256
1f .00-12.00 36.56 {000 nn zag

7.0a
3.50 3.50

2.256
2.00-13.00 36.56

+
1000.00 i

2.2563.50 3.50 7000.00 0.7
CI.7

0.7

4.00-15.001 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50 7000.00
Tnnn nn

2.256

Eqq:lq'o!
t 6.00-17.00

36.561 1000.00 7.00 3.50 I e.so
2.256

36.56 I 1000.00

l-roouoo
7.00 3.s0 3.50

2.256
7.00-18.00 36.56 0.7T.- 2.2567.00 3{q

3.50

tn
8.00-19.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 I U,I 2.256

19.00-20.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 2.2563.50 3.50 7000.0020.00-21.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 2.2563.50 I 3.50 7000.00 4.7.00 36.55 1000.00 7.00 3so l3^5o rcq-o:9q

7000.00

2.256
22.00-23.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 3.50

U,7 2.256
23.00-24.00 36.56 1000.00 7nn 0.7 2.2563.50 3.50 7000.0024.00-25.00 36.56 1000.00 0.7 2.2567.04 3.50 3.50

3.50
3.50

7000.00

7000.00

7000.00

25.00-26.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50
v.(
0.7

2.256
26.00-27.00 36.56 1000.00 7.00 3.50 2.256
27.00-28.0A 36.56 1000.00 7.CIo

4.7 2.2563.50 3.50 7000.0028.00-29.00 36.56 1000.00 2.00
7.00

0.7 2.2563.50
3.50

3.50 7000.0029.00-30.00 36.56 1000.00 0.7 2.256
0.7

1.30
30.00-31.87 35.56 1000.00 7.00 i 3.s0 i 3.50 7000.oo

2.256
2.256

Total Area 2',t.60 67.680
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